SPECIFICATION SHEET
M
u
ltifu
n
ctio
n
 T

Recyclable product2
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner3
Ordering Information4
OmniLink TM-OT-DT01 	 C32C881206
S9000 No USB Hub and No MSR
Scanner, 110 DPM, Dual Pockets 	 A41A267011
Scanner, 110 DPM, Single Pocket 	 A41A267031
Scanner, 200 DPM, Dual Pockets 	 A41A267111
Scanner, 200 DPM, Single Pocket 	 A41A267131
S9000 w/USB Hub and MSR
Scanner, 110 DPM, Dual Pockets, USB Hub, MSR 	 A41A267001
Scanner, 110 DPM, Single Pocket, USB Hub, MSR 	 A41A267021
Scanner, 200 DPM, Dual Pockets, USB Hub, MSR 	 A41A267101
Scanner, 200 DPM, Single Pocket, USB Hub, MSR 	 A41A267121
Accessories Model Number
C33S020484 Inkjet Cartridge – Black 	 C33S020484
MICR Kit 25 Waffle Technology
MICR Cleaning Cards, 25 sets/box 	 KWEPS-KCAP1